
Joker D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 0 0 0,00

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 0 0 0,00

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 0 0 0,00

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 0 0 0,00

Greggio Stefano 01/054 0 0 0,00

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 0 0 0,00

Monkey Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Beatrice (01/2149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 0 0 0,00

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 0 0 0,00

Pegoraro Beatrice 01/2149 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 0 0 0,00

Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 0 0 0,00

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 0 0 0,00

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 0 0 0,00

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 0 0 0,00

Piva Andrea 01/2102 0 0 0,00

Piva Mattia 01/2168 0 0 0,00

Winter G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 0 0 0,00

Facchin Elena 01/2154 0 0 0,00

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 0 0 0,00

Lain Ivan 01/1612 0 0 0,00

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 0 0 0,00

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 0 0 0,00

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 0 0 0,00

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 0 0 0,00


